GY-HM890
GY-HM850
HD/SD Memory Card Camcorder
First On-Air, First On-Line
ftp GPS
Full HD 1/3-inch CMOS Sensors SDHC/SDXC Memory Card Recording
Fujinon 20x Optical Zoom Lens with AF/OIS Extreme-High Quality HD Recording
Three CMOS sensors offer an excellent sensitivity of

ZC-3DV
MVR901EPLA
Options
KA-551U
Tripod base V-mount adapter
JVC-PV IDX
V-mount plate
SR-HD1350
SR-HD1700
SR-HD2500
Blu-ray disc & HDD recorder
VC-DHP112MO (20 m)
VC-DHP113MO (50 m)
VC-DHP114MO (100 m)
Multicore hybrid cable
FS-CABTAC100 (100 feet)
FS-CABTAC200 (200 feet)
FS-CABTAC500 (500 feet)
FS-CABTAC1000 (1000 feet)
FS-CABTAC2000 (2000 feet)
Fiber cables (Tactical cable)
FS-CABHYB100 (100 feet)
FS-CABHYB200 (200 feet)
FS-CABHYB500 (500 feet)
FS-CABHYB700 (700 feet)
Fiber cables
(Hybrid cable/Optical CON)
FS-CABHYB100S (100 feet)
FS-CABHYB200S (200 feet)
FS-CABHYB500S (500 feet)
FS-CABHYB700S (700 feet)
Fiber cables
(Hybrid cable/SMPTE304M)
15
HM600WC8X72HU